
TORY DAYORI                                                 
TEMPURA CHICKEN WINGS COVERED WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE

SHELL
MIXED OF SPICY SEAFOOD IN AU GRATIN SHELL

KOIKAS 
BABY SQUID FILLED WITH CRAB PASTA AND EEL SAUCE

EDAMAMES                                                      
STEAMED JUICY PODS OF SOY AND DRIED WITH SALT

CURRICANES                                                         
FRESH TUNA ROLLS STUFFED WITH SPICY CRAB AND AVOCADO

HARUMAKIS                                                                                                      
CLASSIC SPRING ROLLS STUFFED WITH SHRIMP AND VEGETABLES

BAJA´S WONTON TOSTADAS                                        
WONTON “TOSTADAS” TOPPED WITH SPICY FRESH TUNA, AVOCADO AND 
HOUSE SAUCE

SHRIMP KUSHIAGES 
SHRIMP BANDERILLAS AND PHILADELPHIA CHEESE, DELICATELY BREADED

BANANA OR CHEESE KUSHIAGES
BANANA OR MANCHEGO CHEESE

55
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92

55

                                                 
163
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82

76

76

SONOMONO                                             
SPAGHETTI MADE OUT OF CUCUMBER, CRAB, OCTOPUS AND SHRIMP 
WITH BITTERSWEET VINAIGRETTE

TAKO
MIXED LETTUCEs, OCTOPUS WITH SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE

SOMAIN
MIXED LETTUCES, PASTA SOMAIN, AND TUNA, WITH SESAME CRUST 
AND SAUCE OF PASSION FRUIT

RAMEN
EXQUISITE NOODLES IN BROTH OF MIOKO, BEEF, CHIVES AND FRESH 
MUSHROOMS

SUMASHI
COMBINATION OF FRESH SEAFOOD IN BROTH OF DASHI, WITH CHIVES 
AND FRESH VEGETABLES

IMOMO GOHAN RICE                                       
STEAMED RICE, TEMPURA SHRIMP, CRAB PASTA, AVOCADO, MASAGO, 
CREAM CHEESE AND EEL SAUCE

MIXED YAKIMESHI RICE
CHICKEN, BEEF AND SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES, TAMPICO, 
CHEESE AND AVOCADO

EBY DON
STEAMED RICE, BREADED SHRIMP, TAMPICO, CHEESE, AVOCADO, 
MASAGO AND EEL SAUCE

TRADITIONALS
MAKIS

CALIFORNIA MAKI                                 
INSIDE SHRIMP, CHEESE, CUCUMBER AND AVOCADO,  OUTSIDE SESAME

PHILADELPHIA
INSIDE SHRIMP, CHEESE, CUCUMBER AND AVOCADO, OUTSIDE PHILADELPHIA 

TURF & TRUF
BREADED ROLL OF SHRIMP AND BEEF

AVOCADO
INSIDE SHRIMP, CHEESE AND CUCUMBER, OUTSIDE COVERED WITH AVOCADO

rainbow
INSIDE SHRIMP, CHEESE, CUCUMBER, AVOCADO,  OUTSIDE MIXED SEAFOOD

TEMPURA
INSIDE SHRIMP, CHEESE, CUCUMBER, AVOCADO,  OUTSIDE DELICIOUS PASTA 
TEMPURA, DIPPED IN EEL SAUCE

BANANA
INSIDE SHRIMP, CHEESE, CUCUMBER, AVOCADO,  OUTSIDE MALE FRIED BANANA 
WITH SESAME AND EEL SAUCE

SAITORY                                          
COVERED WITH SALMON AND CITRUS-SWEET KIWI SAUCE

CALABRIA
SOFT FISH, DIPPED IN SPICY CITRUS SAUCE

HAWAIAN
SALMON AND MANGO SLICES FLAVORED WITH A SWEET AND SOUR 
SAUCE

SPYDER
SOFT SHELL CRAB, COVERED WITH TUNA, AND PASSION FRUIT SAUCE

DOZZA
SHEET OF SESAMO AND SPICY OCTOPUS WITH SPICY TAMARIND

VEGIES
VEGETARIAN, WITH BANANA TEMPURA AND SPICY EXOTIC FRUITS

SENDAI
COVERED WITH SALMON AND SPICY BAKED SCALLOPS

GUNMA
COVERED WITH SHRIMP ALSO OCTUPUS PASTA AND BAKED 

I MOMO
COVERED WITH SALMON,  MASAGO PASTA ALSO BAKED  AND EEL SAUCE
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76

76

76

98

MISO SHIRO                                              
THE MOST REQUESTED, WITH SHITAKE MUSHROOMS, CHIVES AND RICE 
NOODLE

TEMPURA UDON
MISO SOUP WITH  FRESH PASTA UDON, SHRIMP AND VEGETABLES 
TEMPURA

76

76

87

98

87
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98

109

98

98

152

152

152

206

141

130

152

87

152

Tori dayori yaki udon hawaianSPYDER CALABRIA IMOMO

ENTREES

SALADS

RICE

SOUPS

SOUPS

SPECIAL  MAKIS

TRADITIONAL SNACKS OF RICE WITH SEAFOOD OF YOUR CHOICE
SALMON 44 TUNA 55 WHITE FISH 44
MIXED SPICY 44 EEL 76

Nigiris

CONES WITH YOUR PREFERRED SEAFOOD
EEL 109 WHITE FISH 76 SALMON 76
MIXED SPICY 76 TUNA 98

Temakis

FINE CUTS OF SEAFOOD WITH SPICY SAUCE AND VIETNAMESE SAUCE

TUNA 141 SALMON 130 WHITE FISH 130
SCALLOPS 141 MIXED 163

Sashimis
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yaki udon BROWNIE  DE  CHOCOLATE
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THAI PAD THAI                                          
TRADITIONAL THAI PASTA WITH SHRIMP, MACADAMIA NUT AND OYSTER 
SAUCE

OKONOMIYAKI
LOVELY JAPANESE PIZZA WITH SHRIMP AND OCTOPUS, FLAVORED OF 
OKONOMIYAKI SAUCE AND WASABI DRESSING

TERIYAKI
TERIYAKI GLAZE CHICKEN BREAST GRILLED, ACCOMPANIED WITH 
FRESH SALAD AND STEAMED RICE

YAKIUDON
PASTA UDON GRILLED WITH SHRIMP AND OYSTER SAUCE

YAKISOBA
SOBA PASTA WITH GRILLED SHRIMP  AND TERIYAKI SAUCE

MIXED TEPANYAKI
SEAFOOD MIXED WITH GRILLED VEGETABLES AND STEAMED RICE

CHICKEN YAKITORY
DELICIOUS MINI SKEWERS OF CHICKEN GLAZED WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE

PASSION SCALLOPS 
SCALLOPS GRILL SEALED WITH PANKO AND PARSLEY, COVERED WITH 
PASSION FRUIT SAUCE AND ACCOMPANIED WITH NOODLES OF 
POTATOES
MIXED TEMPURA
SHRIMP AND VEGETABLES TEMPURA, WITH PASSION FRUIT SAUCE

MAIN DISHES

DESSERTS

TEMPURA ICE CREAM                                       
VANILLA ICE CREAM TEMPURA, WITH EXQUISITE CHOCOLATE SAUCE AND 
MANGO SWEET

KIMBOMBO
FRIED WONTON  FILLED WITH KIWI AND PHILADELPHIA, SWEET OF 
MANGO AND CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
TRADITIONAL CHOCOLATE CAKE WITH WALNUTS AND CHOCOLATE 
SAUCE

PRICES IN PESOS
TAX INCLUDED


